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Page 2 – Activity 1

1 d
2 c
3 e
4 f
5 b
6 a

Page 3 – Activity 2

1 head
2 hair
3 eye
4 ear
5 neck
6 mouth

Page 4 – Activity 3

1 Whose armor is it?  
 It’s the old knight’s armor.

2 Whose horse is it?  
 It’s the Red Knight’s horse.

3 Whose gold coin is it? It’s Tom’s gold coin.
4 Whose nose is it? It’s the horse’s nose.
5 Whose lance is it?  

 It’s the Red Knight’s lance.

Page 5 – Activity 4

1 b
2 a
3 a
4 a
5 b
6 b

Page 6 – Activity 5

1 d
2 a
3 b
4 c
5 f
6 h
7 g
8 e

Page 7 – Activity 6

1 Will.
2 Tom.
3 A coin.
4 neck.
5 Yes.
6 Brown.

Page 8 – Activity 7

1 Will gave Tom a gold coin to wear around 
his neck.

2 Tom helped an old knight to clean his 
armor and his lance.

3 Tom went to the castle to work with  
the horses.

4 Tom helped the Red Knight at the joust.
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Page 9 – Activity 8

1 a
2 b
3 a
4 a
5 b
6 a

Audio script
One

Put this around your neck.
Two

Don’t lose it.
Three

I have one. It’s the same.
Four

I am the Red Knight.
Five

I haven’t got a boy.
Six

I can help you.

Page 10 – Activity 9

1 b
2 b
3 b
4 a
5 b

Page 11 – Activity 10

1 The old knight sat on the grass  
watching Tom.

2 Tom took the horses up to the castle.
3 The knight rode his horse behind the boy.
4 Many people came out of their houses to 

see the Red Knight.
5 The knights held their lances in front  

of them.
6 Then Tom saw a gold coin around the Red 

Knight’s neck.

Page 12 – Activity 11

1 There is a knight on his horse.
2 There are lots of people.
3 There is a beautiful woman.
4 There is a young boy.

Page 13 – Activity 12

1 The Red Knight is on the horse.
2 The Red Knight wears armor.
3 The people are watching the Red Knight.
4 The horses are fighting.

Page 14 – Activity 13

m v s q u q m t v i c z

z o a d i o k z n m a b

x p t r s u n y d v s p

c i u i m y s w j c t l

w h r m i j o u s t l u

a k n a v o n z v q e t

t n e r e o r w l g c o

q i p s n n v s e j u l

b g t i u t x q r e r a

u h u h s a r m o r y n

g t n n l s p n b f q c

h o r s e b l u t w i e

    

    

    

    

    

Page 15 – Activity 14

Tom Will and Tom Will

is a knight’s 
boy

can ride  
a horse

is wearing 
armor

is wearing 
green

are happy can joust

wants to be  
a knight

have got  
gold coins

is a knight
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